2550

2025

150

6318

GARAGE PLAN

25

J CN51C lintel 2550mm long

2175x2160 structural opening for
door & frame to be fixed behind piers

2310 DPC TO U/S TRUSS

min 100mm Concrete trowel finished around
internal edges on 150mm min. hardcore
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ROOF PLAN  errch 350

DESIGN OF ROOF TRUSSES TO BE SUBJECT
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Note: roof truss to be designed and
sized by specialist manufacturer.
Indicative only.
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50 x 100 SW Wallplate

50 x 100 SW Wallplate

2250 DPC TO U/S WALLPLATE

Rev. Date Description

ORIGINAL SIZE 100MM - THIS PRINT MAY BE REDUCED

NOTE; ALL DIMENSIONS, MATERIALS AND WORKMANSHIP IN ACCORDANCE WITH NHBC STANDARDS AND
BUILDING REGULATIONS.
DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING. ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE VERIFIED WITH THE TECHNICAL OFFICE.
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STANDARD GARAGE

TYPICAL SECTION - GABLE FRONT

Foundations are subject to
confirmation by structural engineer
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